
Regionale Hechtelse duinen
HECHTEL 21.1.2024

K.O.L.

Rogier VANAKEN
Omega
Omloop : H:05
Afstand : 3400m
Tijd : 0:40:18 (11'51"/km)

1/18 O.K.

Volledige uitslagen op Webres
2. Jean MOXHET 0:42:10
3. Martinien MOXHET 0:51:47

1. 137 00:01:37 139m 11'38"/km
2. 141 00:02:23 00:04:00 174m 13'42"/km
3. 102 00:01:02 00:05:02 97m 10'39"/km
4. 134 00:02:18 00:07:20 129m 17'50"/km
5. 139 00:04:08 00:11:28 436m 9'29"/km
6. 105 00:02:00 00:13:28 170m 11'46"/km
7. 118 00:01:59 00:15:27 167m 11'53"/km
8. 162 00:01:47 00:17:14 144m 12'23"/km
9. 147 00:01:54 00:19:08 153m 12'25"/km

10. 135 00:06:38 00:25:46 644m 10'18"/km
11. 140 00:02:27 00:28:13 135m 18'09"/km
12. 152 00:04:49 00:33:02 364m 13'14"/km
13. 167 00:02:45 00:35:47 183m 15'02"/km
14. 136 00:01:37 00:37:24 139m 11'38"/km
15. 123 00:01:35 00:38:59 162m 9'46"/km
16. 999 00:01:19 00:40:18 159m 8'17"/km
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